
1 219-742-0930

2

3

1 619-794-8001

2

3

1 619-840-5824

2 970-309-7364

3 214-208-4390

4

1 915-253-3174

2 608-576-2154

3 760-219-3447

clepure@sandiego.edu

nshanesy@sandiego.edu
chealey@sandiego.edu

Christian Lepure

Nich Shalesy

Chelsea Healey

laurenhumenesky@sandiego.edu

Beau Seguin

Lauren Humenesky

Stephen Lopez 619-808-4227 stephenlopez@sandiego.edu

Michelle Ables mables@sandiego.edu

bseguin@hotmail.com

Name Phone Email

Peer Advisor Info Session Sign Up
Fall 2012

Intersession Programs

Serra Hall 204

Second Year Experience Abroad Tuesday, November 6th - 12:30-2:00pm
(Intersession 2014) Serra Hall 318

Summer Programs

China Summer 2013
Tuesday, October 23rd - 12:30-2:00pm

Serra Hall 318

Phone Email

Colleen Harig caharig@sandiego.edu

Semester Programs

Italy/France
Thursday, September 20th - 12:30-2:00pm

Serra Hall 318

Name Phone Email

Name Phone Email

Name

London & Paris Summer 2013
Thursday, November 8th - 12:30-2:00pm

Hannah Wolf hwolf@sandiego.edu



1 949-460-3907

1
2

1 651-269-1858

2 619-852-8456

3 960-309-7364

2

3

Alexandra Mendrano 714-906-9913 amedrano-‐13@sandiego.edu
clawler-‐13@sandiego.edu516-403-3263Caitlin Lawler

Name Phone

Spain/Latin America Tuesday, September 25th - 12:30-2:00pm
Serra Hall 318

Miranda Denny

Beau Seguin

mstromen@sandiego.edu

mirandadenny@sandiego.edu

bseguin@hotmail.com

Email

St. Clare's, Oxford
Tuesday, September 25th - 12:30-2:00pm

Serra Hall 312

Megan Stromen

Kendall Gilmore kgilmore@sandiego.edu

Sesmester at Sea/Asia/Africa
Thursday, September 27th - 12:30-2:00pm

Serra Hall 318

Name Phone Email


